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MHS-001
Stereo headset, glossy black

Clear and powerful sound-
Comfortable to wear-
Perfect for music, gaming and online chats-

MUSIC & MORE 

Features

Stereo headset with rotating microphone boom-
Practical in-line control for volume-
Large comfortable ear cushions-
Comfortable, adjustable headband-

Specifications

Sensitivity (at 1KHz) : 105 +/-3 dB
Impedance : 32 Ohm +/-15%
Speakers: 40 mm diameter, 16u mylar
Frequency response: 20 20000 Hz
Input power: up to 100 mW max
Distortions: < 3 % at 1KHz 40mW
Microphone: condenser omni-directional; sensitivity:-58 ± 3 dB(0
dB=1V/uBar at 1KHz), -38dB (0 dB=1V/Pa at 1KHz), 30 16000 Hz

Net weight:  0.2 kg

System requirements

3.5 mm stereo and microphone input sockets

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

20
0.063
6.33
192x192x75 mm
410x395x392 mm
CN
8716309079495
8518300090
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